DATE
2/18-2/21
2/19-2/21

3/6

3/9

3/12
3/27
3/28
3/30 - 4/3
4/3
4/4 - 4/13
4/23
4/27
4/27-5/1
4/29
4/30

5/1

5/1

5/13
5/4-5/8
5/4-5/15
5/13

5/8

5/14
5/14
5/14
5/13 & 5/15
5/18
5/19
5/20

5/22

TBD

Clark County School District

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL

1001 Coronado Center Drive, Henderson, NV 89052 702-799-6800 702-799-6839 (fax) www.coronadocougars.net

Mike Piccininni - Principal
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Sean Marshall - Assistant Principal
Jennifer Bartkowitz - Assistant Principal
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Robert Kalinowski - Assistant Principal
Trisha Davenport - Assistant Principal
Monica Boyle - Office Manager

Senior Calendar

2020

EVENT LOCATION TIME
Random Acts of Kindness Week
Mandatory Grad Trip Info meeting ~ Room 404 7:40-8:00am

Room 404 2:15-2:35pm
End of Quarter 3
Non-Assigned School Day (NO SCHOOL)
College and Career Fair Cafeteria 8:00-11:30am
Spring Assembly
PROM Bali Hai Golf Club 7:00-10:00pm
Spring Spirit Week

LAST DAY FOR GRAD WALK ORDERS
Spring Break (No School)
Take Your Kid to Work Day

Senior Trip Disneyland 4:00am-1:00am
Senior Week

Senior Breakfast and Assembly Cafeteria/Gymnasium 8:00am-11:47am
Senior Awards Night Gymnasium 6:00-8:00pm
Senior Yearbook Signing Party Cafeteria 8:00-9:53am
Senior Sunset Football Field 6:30pm

AP Academy Awards Night Theater 6:00pm

Teacher Appreciation Week

AP Exams

AP Academy Awards Night Theater 6:00pm

Deadline: All fines paid Banker

Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal Gymnasium 8am-12pm
Cap/Gown Distribution Gymnasium Following Rehearsal
Senior Grad Walk (Parents Welcome) Campus

Senior Exams (5 & 6) Classrooms During Normal Day
Senior Exams (1&2) Classrooms Dismiss 11:40am
Senior Exams (3&4) Classrooms Dismiss 11:40am

Counselor Clearance Day (NO SCHOOL)

Commencement Ceremony

Herff Jones ordering dates
Herff Jones swag delivery dates

Thomas & Mack Center

Arrival 2:00pm
Ceremony 3:00pm



