

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL

1001 Coronado Center Drive, Henderson, NV 89052

702-799-6800

702-799-6839 (fax)

www.coronadocougars.net

Mike Piccininni - Principal Nicole Delgado - Assistant Principal Sarah Barlow - Assistant Principal

Sean Marshall - Assistant Principal Jennifer Bartkowitz - Assistant Principal Jamie Gilbert - Assistant Principal Robert Kalinowski - Assistant Principal Trisha Davenport - Assistant Principal Monica Boyle - Office Manager

Senior Calendar 2020

<u>DATE</u>	EVENT	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>TIME</u>
2/18-2/21	Random Acts of Kindness Week		
2/19 – 2/21	Mandatory Grad Trip Info meeting	Room 404	7:40-8:00am
		Room 404	2:15-2:35pm
3/6	End of Quarter 3		
3/9	Non-Assigned School Day (NO SCHOO	=	
3/12	College and Career Fair	Cafeteria	8:00-11:30am
3/27	Spring Assembly		
3/28	PROM	Bali Hai Golf Club	7:00-10:00pm
3/30 - 4/3	Spring Spirit Week		
4/3	LAST DAY FOR GRAD WALK ORDERS	i	
4/4 - 4/13	Spring Break (No School)		
4/23	Take Your Kid to Work Day		
4/27	Senior Trip	Disneyland	4:00am-1:00am
4/27 – 5/1	Senior Week		
4/29	Senior Breakfast and Assembly	Cafeteria/Gymnasium	8:00am-11:47am
4/30	Senior Awards Night	Gymnasium	6:00-8:00pm
5/1	Senior Yearbook Signing Party	Cafeteria	8:00-9:53am
5/1	Senior Sunset	Football Field	6:30pm
5/13	AP Academy Awards Night	Theater	6:00pm
5/4 – 5/8	Teacher Appreciation Week		
5/4-5/15	AP Exams		
5/13	AP Academy Awards Night	Theater	6:00pm
5/8	Deadline: All fines paid	Banker	
5/14	Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal	Gymnasium	8am-12pm
5/14	Cap/Gown Distribution	Gymnasium	Following Rehearsal
5/14	Senior Grad Walk (Parents Welcome)	Campus	
5/13 & 5/15	Senior Exams (5 & 6)	Classrooms	During Normal Day
5/18	Senior Exams (1&2)	Classrooms	Dismiss 11:40am
5/19	Senior Exams (3&4)	Classrooms	Dismiss 11:40am
5/20	Counselor Clearance Day (NO SCHOO	L)	
5/22	Commencement Ceremony	Thomas & Mack Center	Arrival 2:00pm
			Ceremony 3:00pm
TBD	Herff Jones ordering dates		
	Herff Jones swag delivery dates		